
Time:

Time:

Time:

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

NHC Orange & Below 2025
FB-44 01.03.2025

Brentwood Centre

Results

1 FEARNE COLEBOURN AS JUDO

2 EVA SUTHERLAND AS JUDO

FEARNE COLEBOURN7M

AS JUDO

10

7M FEARNE COLEBOURN

AS JUDO

EVA SUTHERLAND

AS JUDO

LOSS4M

FEARNE COLEBOURN7M

AS JUDO

10

7M FEARNE COLEBOURN

AS JUDO

EVA SUTHERLAND

AS JUDO

LOSS4M

0:32

1:22

100

100

000

010

Table Officials Referees

2 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk


