NHC Orange & Below 2025 FB-44

Brentwood Centre 01.03.2025



2 Judoka

Grade				_		
7M	FEARNE COLEBOURN		(h) 10	100		
	AS JUDO					٦
Grade		Time:	0:32	7M	FEARNE COLEBOURN	
4M	EVA SUTHERLAND		LOSS	000	AS JUDO	
Grade	AS JUDO					
7M	FEARNE COLEBOURN		① 10	100		
	AS JUDO					_
		Time:	1:22	7M	FEARNE COLEBOURN	
Grade					AS JUDO	
4M	EVA SUTHERLAND		LOSS	010		
Grade	AS JUDO					
		Time:				
Grade						
						Doodka
		Table Officials		Referees		Results 1 FEARNE COLEBOURN AS JUDO
	lable Office		<u> </u>			2 EVA SUTHERLAND AS JUDO